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Semester - |

e—

(\
Date Day Programs i
i S
Commencement of First Semester
22 Jun 2020 Wednesday toOBE
_ . —
Finalization of Seminar/Projec
ik Tuesday batches & Topics
T i f final Seminar & Project
28 July 2020 Monday Display o

topics |

03 to 07 Aug 2020

Monday to Friday

Feedback of students - |

5 Aug 2019

Wednesday

Display of Cumulative Attendance,

26 Aug 2020

Tuesday

Presentation of Synopsis of project,
Seminar Presentation

11 to 14 Aug 2020

Monday to Thursday

Unit Test |

15 Aug 2020

Thursday

Independence Day

21 Aug 2020

Friday

Display of Unit Test I Results

24 to 28 Aug 2020

Monday to Friday

Academic Audit

Teachers Day, Display of Cumulative

7 Sept 2020 Monday Attendance & Provisional Detention
list
7 Sept 2020 Monday Parent Teacher Association Meeting
16 Sept 2020 Monday Engineers Day
Display of Cumulative Attendance,
> 0ct 2020 Momeay Provisional detention list

07 to 09 Oct 2020

Wednesday to Friday

Unit Test II

13 to 17 Oct 2020

Monday to Friday

Feedback of students - 11

Project Presentation Demo I, Seminar

17 Oct 2020 Friday Presentation
20 Oct 2020 Monday Display of Unit Test Il Results
20 Oct 2020 B Monday Final detention list
27 Oct To 06 Nov 2020 Monday to Friday Tentative Practical/Oral Exam
24 Nov 2020 Monday Tentative Starting of Theory Exam

07 to 11 Dec 2020

Monday to Friday

NAAC Documentation and Dead Stock
checking

A -

Academic Incharge
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Academic Year: 2020-21 Semester - 11
Date Day Programs
11Jan 2021 Monday Commencement 2rd Semester
26 Jan 2021 Sunday Republic Day
05 Feb 2021 Friday Feedback from students (by HOD’s)
05 Feb 2021 Friday Display of Attendance
12 Feb 2021 Friday Seminar and Project Progress Review
22 to 26 Feb 2021 Monday to Friday Feedback of Students - |
28 Feb 2021 Friday National Science Day (Spectrum 2020)
03 to 05 Mar 2021 Wednesday to Friday | Unit Test I
05 Mar 2021 Friday Display of Cumulative Attendance
12 Mar 2021 Friday Result Display - Unit Test |
25 to 31 Mar 2021 Thursday to Wednesday | Feedback of Students - 11
05 Apr 2021 Monday Parents teacher association meeting
Start procedure for Best Outgoing
05 Apr 2021 Monday Students (College/Departmental)

Display of Attendance and

05 Apr20z1 Monday Provisional detention list
05 to 09 Apr 2021 Monday to Friday Academic Audit
20 to 23 Apr 2021 Tuesday to Friday Unit Test Il
26 Apr 2021 Monday Project and Seminar Presentation
29 Apr 2021 Thursday Result Display - Unit Test Il
29 Apr 2021 Thursday Declare Best Outgoing Students
29 Apr 2021 Thursday and Final Detention List
03 to 08 May 2021 Monday to Friday Tentative Oral/Practical Examination
10 May 2021 Monday 'Eenta'gwe starting of Theory
xamination
10 to 13 May 2021 Monday to Thursday NAAC_Documentatlon and Dead Stock
checking
14 To 18 June 2021 Monday to Friday Advanced Cyber Forensics and
Investigation
25 June 2021 Friday R Programming l
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